Trophy Report #1 - 100 SINGLES 7/18/2020 10:51:11 AM Page 1

Total Shooters 93 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92
Squad Name ARAA AA A B C D
'AZ 142 0510400 HOLDEN GREG E VI | 100 | | | | | | AAA |
UT 84 0610516 SYME SCOTTE SBVT | 100 | [ | | | | AAA |
UT 205 1011713 STITTROGERM SBVT | | 99 | | | | [ AA |
UT 133 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE VT | 99 | | | | | | AAA |
UT 101 5203372 JOHNSON STEVE P SBVT | 99 | | | | | | AAA |
UT 92 1315665 JOHNSONDAVIDT sV | | | 99 | | | | A
UT 6.5 1773154 DUVALL BRYANK I | [ 99 | | | I A
UT 32 2068689 REYNOLDS JACOBBRETT | | | | 99 | | | B |
CO 181 1610053 HOLCOMB JOE [ | 98 | | | [ | AA |
UT 141 9502699 STREET BOBBY G [ 98 | | | | | | AAA |
UT 113 1318030 FOXBILL vT | | 98 | | I I | AA |
UT 74 1771285 DESPAINBRETTB SBVT | | 98 | | | | | AA |
UT 71 1621930 MUHLESTEIN KYSONR JRG | | 98 | | | | | AA |
UT 64 1777703 DUVALL KARSEN W sy | | | 98 | [ | B |
UT 62 9700770 OTTESEN STEVEM SBVT | | 98 | | | | | AA |
UT 52 1936622 TISDALE MICHAEL S | [ | | 98 | [ | B |
CO 44 1858201 KNOXRAYMOND O V2 | | 98 | | | | Al
UT 194 1859917 TRUJILLO TROY | | | | 97 | 1 | B |
UT 164 0113909 ALLEN DAVID I | 97 | | | | | AA |
UT 145 1932727 DRURY BRODY JR | | | 97 | | | | A |
UT 144 1510458 STUART GRAYSON G sJ | 97 | | | | | I AAA |
UT 115 3103650 ISOMWYNNR VT | | 97 | | | | | AA |
UT 114 8401984 WEHKING ED SBVT | | 97 | [ | | | AA |
UT 7.2 1625077 BLAIN TROY [ 97 | | [ | | | AAA |
UT 53 1936623 SAGENDORF RYAND I I | | 97 | | I B |
UT 3.1 5200702 BACHMAN BRUCE sV | | | | | 97 | | C |
AZ 22 0610988 ALDERMAN JAY A sV | | 97 | | | | | AA |
UT 14 5200740 BAKKER JOSEPH VT | [ | | 97 | | | B |
UT 204 1114292 KINDER CHRIS E [ I 96 | | | I | AA |
UT 135 0815156 WRIGHT PAM Lo | | | 96 | | | | A |
CA 122 1772044 BOUAYACH HADI | I | 96 | | | | A |
CA 121 0766035 ADJIAN GREG SBVT | | | 96 | | | | A |
UT 111 1012254 SLOAN JUSTIND | | 9 | I | | | AA |
UT 105 0312639 HENRIE SCOTTA VT | | | | 96 | [ | B |
UT 85 0414727 TAYLORDAVID G [ [ | [ | 96 | | C|
WY 82 3604522 QUITBERG KEVIN B SBVT | [ | 96 | I | | A |
UT 75 1315305 CORRY DONR SBVT | I | 96 | | | | A
UT 54 1858118 QUARNBERG REUBEN D | | [ | | 96 | | C|
UT 42 1940124 PEAY JAREDB | | | | 9% | | I B
UT 152 5206912 VOSNOS JOHN G VT | | | 95 | | | | Al
WY 143 1628635 ELARDINICOJ | | 95 | | | | | AA |
UT 131 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT [ 95 | | | | | | AAA |
CA 123 1210959 SLINKER JONJ [ | | 95 | | | | A
UT 7.3 1416777 FOSTER ZACHARY N JRG | | | 95 | [ | | A
UT 55 0511802 ERICKSON DALER I | | | 95 | | [ B |
AZ 24 0403500 FRAZIERFRED sV | | | | | 95 | | C |
UT 163 5200606 ALLEN MARK | | | 94 | | | | A
UT 112 1115710 WILSON GENEE SBVT | [ | | | | 94 | D |
UT 203 4102940 EPP GAELD sV | | 93 | [ | | | AA |
CO 184 8902847 STARR KATHLEEN M LDl | | | | | 93 | | C
UT 153 9903571 MAJERS GENE sV | | 93 | [ | | | AA |
UT 103 9910759 OAKEY AMBER C LDI | | | [ | 1 93 | D |
CA 83 1933264 YOUNG WILLIAMA SBVT | | | | 93 | | | B |



Trophy Report #1 -
Total Shooters 93

Squad
Ut 51 13 16389
UT 43 1940152
Ut 195 1932729
CO 183 1857597
UT 17.3 2073947
UT 132 1933424
ut 102 1112892
UT 94 2071652
UT 93 1014340
AZ 23 8700845
utr 1.1 0115725
Ut 151 5201122
UT 134 1016199
UT 63 1855796
Ut 20.1 13 10572
CO 182 1778915
ut 171 1932731
UrT 9.1 9504116
UT 45 9103253
UT 4.1 1940151
UT 3.5 0214970
urT 25 8300790
CA 124 1935204
CO 185 1778914
UT 104 0813326
NV 155 06 10060
UrT 6.1 1856001
ur 21 1210906
Ut 1.3 1315669
ut 1.2 1410082
uUrT 1.5 2069308
UT 17.4 NW 00014
UT 34 1938996
UT 154 96 01850
UT 19.2 2073141
UT 175 2073949
UT 3.3 8602348
UT 19.3 2073950
UT 194 2073143
UT 202 2073853

100 SINGLES
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

HILTON MIKE J VT
PEAY HAYLIE LDI
PAINTER ATLEY JR
HOLCOMB LISAR LDI
COOK TYE

SUDBURY JUSTICE JR
YORKEY JOHN SBVT
ELLIOTT JAY

LAYTON VIC B\
BELL STEPHEN K VT
PENNEY JACE R

BROWN GLEN E SV
TUTTLE LYNETTE LDI
DUVALL TANJE D LDI
KINDER AUSTIN C JRG
CARTMELL JENNIFER L LDI
VOORHEES TANNER JR
MECHAM BLADE V

BROWN JAY SV
PEAY BRADLEY K SJ
KISER JOHN R SV
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SV
TARAKCHIAN MINAS

CARTMELL ROD A

BELL RUE H VT
ROBERTS RUSSELL SBVT
DUVALL BRENT

HARWELL DON SV
HARWELL JERRI A LDII
FOSTER MONTY JAKE SV
RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS J

NIELSEN KINSLEY LDI
JOHNSON SHANE

LESHKO MIKE P VT
CLARK JAMES A

COOK DAXTON SJ
CARTER CLAIR E SV
CLARK COOPER J SJ
CLARKKYLEE T LDI
PENNEY DRAYE O LDI
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AVERAGE SCORE

93

90

90

88
88

82

Page

92

92
92
92

91

90

90

89

87

85

79
76
76
75
66

2
92



Trophy Report #2 - 100 HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad

AZ
uT
uT
uT
CcoO
uTt
uT
uT
uT
Cco
CO
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

uT
CA
uTt
uTt
CA
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
wy
WA
uT
uT
CA
CA
CcoO
uT
uTt
utT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
CA

14.2
74
8.5
45

18.3

14.5

13.3

11.4

1.2
3.1

18.1

17.3

10.1
9.2

19.1

14.4

143

14.1
8.4
1.4
11

16.3

15.3

11.5
6.2

20.4

13.1
8.3
43

16.5

13.5

12.4
8.1
5.1
4.2

12.2

12.1
9.3
44

20.2
6.5
23

21.2

16.1

15.2
94
5.2
24
1.2

20.5

171

12.5

12.3

05 10400
17 71285
04 14727
19 38996
17 78914
19 32727
52 06412
84 01984
06 10516
16 10053
17 78915
20 73947
52 03372
13 15665
14 10082
15 10458
16 28635
95 02699
19 35204
0115725
19 36622
19 33264
99 03571
31 03650
97 00770
11 14292
99 00598
2071652
19 40152
05 11802
08 15156
88 00919
99 15178
17 77703
19 40124
17 72044
07 66035
18 58201
20 68689
19 32729
17 73154
1115710
91 04394
19 32731
52 06912
10 16199
13 15669
04 03500
19 36623
10 11713
11 10383
41 02940
12 10959

88

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

HOLDEN GREG E
DESPAIN BRETT B
TAYLOR DAVID G
JOHNSON SHANE
CARTMELL ROD A
DRURY BRODY
SUDBURY SR JOE
WEHKING ED

SYME SCOTTE
HOLCOMB JOE
CARTMELL JENNIFER L
COOK TYE
JOHNSON STEVE P
JOHNSON DAVID T
FOSTER MONTY JAKE
STUART GRAYSON G
ELARDI NICO J
STREET BOBBY G
TARAKCHIAN MINAS
PENNEY JACE R
TISDALE MICHAEL S
YOUNG WILLIAM A
MAJERS GENE

ISOM WYNN R
OTTESEN STEVE M
KINDER CHRIS E
SUDBURY QUINT
ELLIOTT JAY

PEAY HAYLIE
ERICKSON DALE R
WRIGHT PAM
FRUECHTE MARK D
TALBOT CRAIG F
DUVALL KARSEN W
PEAY JARED B
BOUAYACH HADI
ADJIAN GREG

KNOX RAYMOND O
REYNOLDS JACOB BRETT
PAINTER ATLEY
DUVALL BRYAN K
WILSON GENE E
OAKEY TRAVIS
VOORHEES TANNER
VOSNOS JOHN G
TUTTLE LYNETTE
HARWELL JERRI A
FRAZIER FRED
SAGENDORF RYAN D
STITT ROGER M
MILLER GIL

EPP GAEL D
SLINKER JON J

SBVT

JR

SBVT
SBVT

LDI
SBVT
SV

SV
SJ

SBVT
SV

SBVT

LDI

LDII
SBVT

SJ

SBVT

JR

SBVT
SV
JR

LDI
LDl
SV

SBVT
SBVT
SV
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25
27

97
96

93
93
93
93
92
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90
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89
88
88
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84
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83

AVERAGE SCORE

22.
24.5
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84

84

84

19.
21 .5

|
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|
|
I
I
I
I
[
I
I
I
I
I

Page

94
94
93

91
91

91
90

90
90
90

88
88

87

86

84

84

83

1
84

27 |
27|
20 |
21 |
19.5 |
255 |
27|
27 |
27 |
26 |
20.5 |
20 |
27 |
21
20 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
20 |
20 |
20 |
22|
27|
26.5 |
27I
27|
27 |
20|
19 |
245 |
27 |
27 |
22 |
2255 |
20|
27 |
27 |
235 |
20 |
24 |
27 |
245 |
27|
23 |
27|
22|
21 |
23 |
20 |
27|
19 ]
27 |
27 |



Trophy Report #2 -

Total Shooters 88
Squad
UT 10.5 0312639
UT 3.5 0214970
UurT 33 0718770
UT 25 8300790
UT 175 2073949
UT 17.4 NW 00014
Ut 111 10 12254
UT 75 1315305
UT 6.4 5200702
CO 34 8902847
UT 214 9910759
AZ 22 0610988
UT 19.2 2073141
UT 154 96 01850
uT 7.3 14 16777
Ut 6.1 18 56001
ut 41 19 40151
UT 104 0813326
CO 18.2 1857597
UT 164 1858118
UT 95 1933424
ur 71 16 21930
uUT 113 1318030
UT 91 9504116
UT 53 1855796
UT 21.3 5200740
UT 55 1210906
utT 102 1112892
UT 201 13 10572
UT 6.3 1316389
UT 151 5201122
UT 194 2073143
WY 7.2 3604522
NV 155 06 10060
UT 193 2073950

100 HANDICAP

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS
Name
HENRIE SCOTT A VT
KISER JOHN R SV
ENNISS RAY M SV
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SV
COOK DAXTON SJ
NIELSEN KINSLEY LDI
SLOAN JUSTIN D
CORRY DON R SBVT
BACHMAN BRUCE SV
STARR KATHLEEN M LDII
OAKEY AMBER C LDI
ALDERMAN JAY A SV
CLARK JAMES A
LESHKO MIKE P VT
FOSTER ZACHARY N JRG
DUVALL BRENT
PEAY BRADLEY K SJ
BELL RUE H VT
HOLCOMB LISAR LDI
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
SUDBURY JUSTICE JR
MUHLESTEIN KYSON R JRG
FOX BILL VT
MECHAM BLADE V
DUVALL TANJE D LDI
BAKKER JOSEPH VT
HARWELL DON SV
YORKEY JOHN SBVT
KINDER AUSTIN C JRG
HILTON MIKE J VT
BROWN GLEN E SV
CLARK KYLEE T LDI
QUITBERG KEVIN B SBVT
ROBERTS RUSSELL SBVT
CLARK COOPER J SJ

7/18/2020 10:51:15 AM

25.
27 «
83

83

82
82
82
82
81
81

80
80
80

79

78
77

76

75
74
74
72

68
67

AVERAGE SCORE

83

83

78
78

77

1.9.
21 o5

Page

82

82

80

80

78

7

76

69

66

2
84

255 |
245
25 |
245 |
19 |
19 |
27 |
25 |
26 |
255 |
25 |
25 |
20 |
25 |
26.5 |
26 |
19
26 |
19 |
22 |
23 |
27 |
27 |
23 |
19 |
27 |
20 |
26 |
27 |
25 |
27 |
19 |
27 |
26.5 |
19 |



Trophy Report #3 - 50 PAIR DOUBLES

Total Shooters 84

Squad

uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
co
uT
uTt
uT
uT
CA

uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
wy
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
Cco
uT
Cco

uT
ut
wy
AZ
uT
uT
uT
uT
CA
uT
uT
uT
WA
uT
uT
uT

14.4
11.1
73
13.1
115
9.1
74
6.4
5.4
18.2
10.1
4.4
35
20.5
13.3
13.2
12.1
2.2
15.2
42
20.4
145
9.5
7.4
143
11.4
11.2
3.4
2.3
20.1
6.5
6.2
18.4
16.3
14.1
16.4
14.2
135
7.2
53
2.4
183
11.3
52
15.3
12.4
105
10.2
9.4
8.3
8.2
6.1
4.1

15 10458
10 12254
14 16777
99 00598
31 03650
95 04116
16 21930
52 00702
06 10516
91 04394
52 03372
18 58201
05 11802
10 11713
52 06412
19 33424
07 66035
06 10988
52 06912
19 40124
11 14292
19 32727
20 68689
17 71285
16 28635
84 01984
11 15710
19 38996
0115725
13 10572
17 73154
97 00770
99 10759
16 100563
95 02699
17 78914
05 10400
08 15156
18 56509
36 04522
04 03500
41 02940
13 18030
52 00740
99 03571
19 33264
03 12639
11 12892
2071652
99 15178
19 36623
18 56001
19 40151

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

STUART GRAYSON G
SLOAN JUSTIN D
FOSTER ZACHARY N
SUDBURY QUINT
ISOM WYNN R
MECHAM BLADE V
MUHLESTEIN KYSON R
BACHMAN BRUCE
SYME SCOTTE
OAKEY TRAVIS
JOHNSON STEVE P
KNOX RAYMOND O
ERICKSON DALE R
STITT ROGER M
SUDBURY SR JOE
SUDBURY JUSTICE
ADJIAN GREG
ALDERMAN JAY A
VOSNOS JOHN G
PEAY JARED B
KINDER CHRIS E
DRURY BRODY
REYNOLDS JACOB BRETT
DESPAIN BRETT B
ELARDI NICO J
WEHKING ED
WILSON GENE E
JOHNSON SHANE
PENNEY JACER
KINDER AUSTIN C
DUVALL BRYAN K
OTTESEN STEVE M
OAKEY AMBER C
HOLCOMB JOE
STREET BOBBY G
CARTMELL ROD A
HOLDEN GREG E
WRIGHT PAM
FILLERUP CARSON B
QUITBERG KEVIN B
FRAZIER FRED

EPP GAEL D

FOX BILL

BAKKER JOSEPH
MAJERS GENE
YOUNG WILLIAM A
HENRIE SCOTT A
YORKEY JOHN
ELLIOTT JAY
TALBOT CRAIG F
SAGENDORF RYAN D
DUVALL BRENT
PEAY BRADLEY K

SJ

JRG

JRG
SV
SBVT
SV
SBVT

SBVT

JR

SBVT
SV

JR

SBVT

SBVT

SBVT

JRG

SBVT
LDI

LDII
JRG
SBVT
SV

255 2

SBVT

SBVT

SJ

7/18/2020 10:51:19 AM

ARAA

AA

94
94
94
93

93
93
93
92

91
91

90

88

88

86

88

87
87

86
86

85

84

93

92
92

89
89

88

87
87

85

84

84

83

83
83

81

81
81

AVERAGE SCORE

90
90

84

82
81

Page

1
82



Trophy Report #3 -

Total Shooters 84

Squad

uTt
uT
010)
uTt
CA
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
Cco
NV
uT
CA
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

17.5
16.5
16.2
15.4
12.3
4.5
17.3
15.1
25
3.3
19.5
171
9.2
8.5
43
9.3
5.1
8.1
3.2
10.4
8.4
6.3
16.1
15.5
7.5
12.2
21
19.4
19.2
19.3
17.4

20 73949
18 50891
89 02847
96 01850
12 10959
86 02348
20 73947
52 01122
83 00790
13 15669
19 32729
19 32731
13 15665
04 14727
19 40152
10 14340
11 10383
19 36622
18 58118
08 13326
13 16389
18 55796
17 78915
06 10060
13 15305
17 72044
14 10082
2073143
20 73141
20 73950
NW 00014

50 PAIR DOUBLES

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

COOK DAXTON
PIERCE KOOPER
STARR KATHLEEN M
LESHKO MIKE P
SLINKER JON J
CARTER CLAIR E
COOK TYE

BROWN GLEN E
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
HARWELL JERRI A
PAINTER ATLEY
VOORHEES TANNER
JOHNSON DAVID T
TAYLOR DAVID G
PEAY HAYLIE
LAYTON VIC

MILLER GIL

TISDALE MICHAEL S
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
BELL RUEH

HILTON MIKE J
DUVALL TANJE D
CARTMELL JENNIFER L
ROBERTS RUSSELL
CORRY DONR
BOUAYACH HADI
FOSTER MONTY JAKE
CLARKKYLEET
CLARK JAMES A
CLARK COOPER J
NIELSEN KINSLEY

SJ

LDII

SV

sV
SV
LDII
JR
JR
SV

LDI
SV
SBVT

<

LDI
LDI
SBVT
SBVT

sV
LDI

SJ
LDI

7/18/2020 10:51:19 AM

ARMRA

AA

77

79
79

77

72

70

65

57

AVERAGE SCORE

80
80
80
80

79

78

76
74

73

70

Page

80

80

77
7
774
76

74

72

71

65

64
61

56

2

82



Trophy Report #4 - 200 SINGLES 7/18/2020 6:11:03 PM Page 1

Total Shooters 109 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 186
Squad Name AAA AA A B (€, D
UT 133 5206412 SUDBURY SR JOE VT | 200 | [ | | | [ AAA |
UT 131 9900598 SUDBURY QUINT | 200 | | | | | | AAA |
UT 31 0610516 SYME SCOTTE SBVT | 200 | | | | | | AAA |
UT 205 1011713 STITTROGERM SBVT | | 199 | | | | | AA |
UT 203 4102940 EPP GAELD sV | | 199 | | I | | AA |
CO 181 1610053 HOLCOMB JOE | | 199 | | | | [ AA |
UT 65 1773154 DUVALL BRYANK | | 199 | | | | I AA |
UT 62 9700770 OTTESEN STEVEM SBVT | | 199 | | | | | AA |
UT 5.1 1621930 MUHLESTEIN KYSONR JRG | | 199 | | | | | AA |
UT 204 1114292 KINDER CHRISE [ | 198 | | | | | AA |
UT 16.1 9502699 STREET BOBBY G | 198 | | | I | | AAA |
UT 113 1318030 FOXBILL VT | | 198 | | | | | AA |
UT 101 5203372 JOHNSON STEVE P SBVT | 198 | | | | | | AAA |
UT 94 9504116 MECHAM BLADE V | | | 198 | | | I A
UT 145 3103650 ISOMWYNNR vT | | 197 | | | | | AA |
UT 144 8401984 WEHKING ED SBVT | | 197 | | | | | AA |
UT 132 1933424 SUDBURY JUSTICE JR | | | 197 | | | | A
UT 102 1112892 YORKEY JOHN SBVT | | | 197 | | | | A
UT 84 2068689 REYNOLDS JACOBBRETT | | | | 197 | | I B
UT 75 1315305 CORRY DONR SBVT | | | 197 | | | [ A |
UT 23 0214709 CARTER CHANCE | 197 | | | | | | AAA |
UT 164 1510458 STUART GRAYSON G sJ | 196 | | | | | | AAA |
AZ 162 0510400 HOLDEN GREGE VT | 196 | | | | | | AAA |
UT 151 5201122 BROWN GLENE sV | | | | 196 | | | B |
UT 9.1 1856509 FILLERUP CARSON B JRG | I | | 196 | | | B |
UT 85 0414727 TAYLORDAVID G | | | | | 19 | | C|
CO 83 1858201 KNOXRAYMOND O VT | | | 196 | | | | A |
UT 82 2071652 ELLIOTT JAY | | | | | | 196 | D |
AZ 7.2 0610988 ALDERMAN JAY A sV | | 196 | | | | | AA |
UT 42 1940124 PEAY JAREDB | | | | 196 | | | B |
UT 141 1012254 SLOAN JUSTIND | | 195 | | | | | AA |
UT 134 1016199 TUTTLE LYNETTE LDI | | | | 195 | [ [ B |
CA 123 1210959 SLINKER JONJ | | | 195 | | | | A
UT 105 0312639 HENRIE SCOTTA vT | | | | 195 | | | B |
UT 7.4 1771285 DESPAINBRETTB SBVT | | 195 | | | | | AA |
UT 7.3 1416777 FOSTER ZACHARY N JRG | | | 195 | | | | A |
UT 22 0115725 PENNEY JACER [ | | 195 | | | | A
UT 214 1856000 DUVALL COLE JR | | | | | 194 | | C
UT 195 1932729 PAINTERATLEY JR | | | 194 | [ | | A
UT 152 5206912 VOSNOS JOHN G VT | | | 194 | | | | A |
UT 5.3 1624749 CARTERBRADYNS JR | | I | | 194 | | C |
UT 212 1778967 DUVALL KARTER BRYAN JRG | | | | 193 | | | B |
UT 201 1310572 KINDERAUSTINC JRG | | | 193 | | | | A
UT 17.3 2073947 COOKTYE [ [ | 193 | | | | A
UT 153 9903571 MAJERS GENE sV | | 193 | [ | [ | AA |
UT 115 1316389 HILTON MIKE J \2 | | 193 | | | | A
WA 8.1 9915178 TALBOT CRAIGF | | I | | 193 | | C
UT 55 1938996 JOHNSON SHANE | | | 193 | | [ | A
UT 222 0619600 TERNES ELIZABETH M LDl | | 192 | | | | | AA |
UT 125 0511802 ERICKSON DALE R | | | | 192 | [ | B |
UT 93 1014340 LAYTONVIC sV | | | | | | 192 | D |
UT 45 5200740 BAKKER JOSEPH VT | | | | 192 | [ | B |
UT 33 2072252 BROWN JAMESR [ | | | 192 | | | B |



Trophy Report #4 - 200 SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

uTt
CcO

CA
CA
uT
CA
uT
uT
wy
uTt
uT
uT
CO
ut
(00)
co
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT

CA
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT

uTt
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
NV
uTt
uT
uT

25
18.2
14.3
12.2
121
1.1

4.4

1.3

43

3.5

34
19.2
11.4
18.3
11.2
18.5
18.4
16.3
13.5

9.5

6.3

6.4
171

21

6.1
213
17.2
10.4

1.1
211

24
224
10.3

71
12.4

4.1
221
21.5
15.4

1.4
22,5
16.5
14.2

5.4
17.5

52
223
19.3
17.4
15.5

1.5
20.2
19.4

83 00790
17 78915
16 28635
17 72044
07 66035
11 15710
19 33264
13 15669
19 40152
36 04522
87 05064
20 73141
52 00702
18 57597
18 59643
17 78914
89 02847
19 32727
08 15156
99 10759
18 55796
17 77703
19 32731
14 10082
18 56001
18 50891
NW 00017
08 13326
12 10906
20 70562
19 33181
18 58118
91 03251
04 03500
19 35204
19 40151
19 32474
NW 00016
96 01850
82 04609
19 32890
87 00845
05 15416
86 02348
20 73949
20 73006
18 57742
20 73950
NW 00014
06 10060
2069308
20 73853
2073143

109

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS
Name
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SV
CARTMELL JENNIFER L LDI
ELARDI NICO J
BOUAYACH HADI
ADJIAN GREG SBVT
WILSON GENE E SBVT
YOUNG WILLIAM A SBVT
HARWELL JERRI A LDl
PEAY HAYLIE LDI
QUITBERG KEVIN B SBVT
THOMSON RANDALL L SV
CLARK JAMES A
BACHMAN BRUCE SV
HOLCOMB LISAR LDI
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
CARTMELL ROD A
STARR KATHLEEN M LDII
DRURY BRODY JR
WRIGHT PAM LDII
OAKEY AMBER C LDI
DUVALL TANJE D LDI
DUVALL KARSEN W SJ
VOORHEES TANNER JR
FOSTER MONTY JAKE SV
DUVALL BRENT
PIERCE KOOPER
COOK KAGEN JRG
BELL RUE H VT
HARWELL DON SV
FRAMPTON TIMOTHY S
SHEARER ANTHONY C JR
QUARNBERG REUBEN D
JOHNSON ANDY P
FRAZIER FRED SV
TARAKCHIAN MINAS
PEAY BRADLEY K SJ
STUART MIKE G
SOMMERVILLE CARY
LESHKO MIKE P VT
MANSFIELD JERRY W
HALES DENNIS RULON VT
BELL STEPHEN K VT
FOGARTY AUBREY
CARTER CLAIRE SV
COOK DAXTON SJ
CRIPPS RONNIE VT
HEARNE DEBORAH L LDII
CLARK COOPER J SJ
NIELSEN KINSLEY LDI
ROBERTS RUSSELL SBVT
RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS J
PENNEY DRAYE O LDI
CLARK KYLEE T LDI

7/18/2020 6:11:03 PM

AAR

AR

191

190

191
191

190

187
187

177

(o8]

191
191

186

185
184
183
183

182

181

179

179

178

175

173
165

AVERAGE SCORE

190

189

187
187

185

183

182

181

181

180

179
179

152

Page

191

191

189

188
188

187
187

183

180

178

176
175

174

174
173

151

2
186



Trophy Report #4 - 200 SINGLES 7/18/2020 6:11:04 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 109 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 186
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
UT 12 2073576 MOSS STACEY LDl | | [ [ | | 104 | D |
UT 32 0817101 OLSZEWSKI DENNIS SV | | | | | 92 | | c |

UT 191 NW 00015 CRIPPS DERREK s | | | | | | 87 | D |



Trophy Report #5 - 50 PAIR DOUBLES

Total Shooters 93

Squad

uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt

uT
uT
uT
uT
Cco
CA
uTt
uT
uT

uT
ur
uTt
WA
uT
uT

wy
uTt
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT

uTt
uT
CA
uTt
CA
uT

16.5
15.3
10.2
10.1
73
3.5
20.1
16.4
141
13.3
13.1
71
18.5
213
14.3
7.4
4.5
20.2
12.4
121
6.5
1.3
1.2
16.2
16.1
14.5
10.4
8.3
6.4
6.1
18.3
16.3
13.2
9.1
5.5
4.2
34
33
20.3
19.5
18.2
151
14.4
1.3
11.1
5.1
21.4
17
15.2
12.3
8.5
8.4
11

19 32727
99 03571
11 12892
52 03372
14 16777
06 19600
13 10572
15 10458
10 12254
52 06412
99 00598
16 21930
41 02940
06 10988
10 11713
17 71285
52 00740
11 14292
18 58201
07 66035
17 73154
0115725
18 50891
05 10400
95 02699
31 03650
92 02047
99 15178
52 00702
18 56001
88 00919
16 28635
19 33424
18 56509
05 11802
1940124
87 05064
06 10516
18 56710
19 32729
91 04394
52 01122
84 01984
13 18030
11 15710
06 19510
04 03500
19 32731
52 06912
12 10959
04 14727
19 33264
82 04609

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DRURY BRODY
MAJERS GENE
YORKEY JOHN
JOHNSON STEVE P
FOSTER ZACHARY N
TERNES ELIZABETH M
KINDER AUSTIN C
STUART GRAYSON G
SLOAN JUSTIN D
SUDBURY SR JOE
SUDBURY QUINT
MUHLESTEIN KYSON R
EPP GAEL D
ALDERMAN JAY A
STITT ROGER M
DESPAIN BRETT B
BAKKER JOSEPH
KINDER CHRIS E
KNOX RAYMOND O
ADJIAN GREG
DUVALL BRYAN K
PENNEY JACER
PIERCE KOOPER
HOLDEN GREG E
STREET BOBBY G
ISOM WYNN R
BUSHNELL GARY W
TALBOT CRAIG F
BACHMAN BRUCE
DUVALL BRENT
FRUECHTE MARK D
ELARDI NICO J
SUDBURY JUSTICE
FILLERUP CARSON B
ERICKSON DALE R
PEAY JARED B
THOMSON RANDALL L
SYME SCOTT E
MEAD JAYDON B
PAINTER ATLEY
OAKEY TRAVIS
BROWN GLEN E
WEHKING ED

FOX BILL

WILSON GENE E
PACE MARTIN J
FRAZIER FRED
VOORHEES TANNER
VOSNOS JOHN G
SLINKER JON J
TAYLOR DAVID G
YOUNG WILLIAM A
MANSFIELD JERRY W

JR
SV
SBVT
SBVT
JRG
LDI
JRG
SJ

JRG
sV
Y

SBVT
SBVT

SBVT

SBVT

SV

SBVT

JR

JRG

SV

SBVT

JR

sV

sV

SBVT

SBVT

sV
JR

SBVT

7/19/2020 1:20

AAR

AA

98

97
97
97
97
97
95
95
95

94

93

92

92

91

98
98

98

98
97

94

93
93
93

92

91

91

:44 PM

96

95

94

94

93

92
92
92

91

9

9N

90
90

AVERAGE SCORE

94

94

93

92

90

90

90

Page

93

92

)

91

90

90

1
89



Trophy Report #5 -
Total Shooters 93

Squad
UT 205 1776521
NV 155 06 10060
UT 75 1315305
Ut 72 8300790
UT 6.2 9700770
UT 54 1624749
UT 4.1 1940151
UT 142 0515416
UT 184 9910759
UT 112 2068689
UT 94 9504116
UT 105 0312639
UT 63 1855796
utr 14 1517698
CO 224 1778914
CO 221 1778915
UT 93 1014340
UT 52 0210643
UT 44 2071652
UT 43 1940152
CO 223 1610053
UT 17.3 2073947
uT 172 1933181
UT 135 0815156
UT 53 8602348
CO 222 8902847
UT 134 1016199
Ut 32 0817101
UT 82 1932890
UT 192 2073141
UT 154 9601850
UT 11.5 2073006
UT 81 1932474
UT 194 2073950
UT 193 2073143
CA 122 1772044
UT 204 1932990
UT 175 2073949
UT 17.4 NW 00014
CO 225 1857597

50 PAIR DOUBLES

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

MEAD BLISS R
ROBERTS RUSSELL
CORRY DONR
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
OTTESEN STEVE M
CARTER BRADYN S
PEAY BRADLEY K
FOGARTY AUBREY
OAKEY AMBER C
REYNOLDS JACOB BRETT
MECHAM BLADE V
HENRIE SCOTT A
DUVALL TANJE D
PIERCE JORDON K
CARTMELL ROD A
CARTMELL JENNIFER L
LAYTON VIC

DANIELS DEWEY R
ELLIOTT JAY

PEAY HAYLIE
HOLCOMB JOE

COOK TYE

SHEARER ANTHONY C
WRIGHT PAM
CARTER CLAIRE
STARR KATHLEEN M
TUTTLE LYNETTE
OLSZEWSKI DENNIS
HALES DENNIS RULON
CLARK JAMES A
LESHKO MIKE P
CRIPPS RONNIE
STUART MIKE G
CLARK COOPER J
CLARKKYLEET
BOUAYACH HADI
BELL TRINIDEE N
COOK DAXTON
NIELSEN KINSLEY
HOLCOMB LISAR

SBVT
SBVT
SV
SBVT
JR
SJ

LDI

LDI
JRG

LDI
SV
SBVT

LDI

JR
LDII
SV
LDl
LDI

33

SJ
LDI

LDI

SJ
LDI
LDI

7/19/2020 1:20:45 PM

AARA

AA

89

89
89

89

87
87

84

84
84

82

74

86

84

83
83
83

79

Page

89
89

87

86

85
85
85
85
85
85

84

81

78
78

74
73
72
71
68
60

AVERAGE SCORE

89



Trophy Report #6 -

Total Shooters 96

Squad

uT
uTt
uT
ut
uT
uTt
uT
uT
Co

Cco
uT
uT
uTt

uT
uT
uTt
ut
uT
uTt
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
ut
uT
uT

uTt
Cco
Cco
CA
CA
CA
Co
uT
Cco
uT
uT
uT
uT
CA
uTt
uT

uT
uT
uT
ut
uT

18.4
10.1
16.5
5.4
171
9.1
74
7.3
35
18.2
16.3
14.2
4.1
3.1
18.3
8.5
8.3
8.2
6.1
25
18.1
13.3
5.1
4.5
4.4
20.3
18.5
17.3
14.4
13.1
2.3
1.5
21.2
211
16.4
12.3
12.1
3.3
221
213
15.2
15.1
1.3
1.1
8.4
7.5
6.2
24
1.4
1.2
22.3
215
205

15 10458
52 03372
19 32729
18 56000
01 15725
18 56509
17 71285
14 16777
16 10053
05 10400
18 58201
19 40124
10 12254
06 10516
16 28635
04 14727
16 24749
20 68689
18 56001
83 00790
95 02699
52 06412
17 77703
31 03650
84 01984
18 56710
19 32727
20 73947
82 04609
99 00598
06 10988
10 11713
18 57597
17 78915
19 33264
12 10959
07 66035
89 02847
06 19510
17 78914
52 06912
52 01122
13 18030
11 15710
19 35204
13 15305
97 00770
04 03500
11 14292
06 19600
05 11802
19 32890
17 76521

100 HANDICAP

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

STUART GRAYSON G
JOHNSON STEVE P
PAINTER ATLEY
DUVALL COLE
PENNEY JACE R
FILLERUP CARSON B
DESPAIN BRETT B
FOSTER ZACHARY N
HOLCOMB JOE
HOLDEN GREG E
KNOX RAYMOND O
PEAY JARED B
SLOAN JUSTIN D
SYME SCOTT E
ELARDI NICO J
TAYLOR DAVID G
CARTER BRADYN S
REYNOLDS JACOB BRETT
DUVALL BRENT
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
STREET BOBBY G
SUDBURY SR JOE
DUVALL KARSEN W
ISOM WYNN R
WEHKING ED

MEAD JAYDON B
DRURY BRODY
COOK TYE
MANSFIELD JERRY W
SUDBURY QUINT
ALDERMAN JAY A
STITT ROGER M
HOLCOMB LISA R
CARTMELL JENNIFER L
YOUNG WILLIAM A
SLINKER JON J
ADJIAN GREG

STARR KATHLEEN M
PACE MARTIN J
CARTMELL ROD A
VOSNOS JOHN G
BROWN GLEN E

FOX BILL

WILSON GENE E
TARAKCHIAN MINAS
CORRY DON R
OTTESEN STEVE M
FRAZIER FRED
KINDER CHRIS E
TERNES ELIZABETH M
ERICKSON DALE R
HALES DENNIS RULON
MEAD BLISS R

From

SJ
SBVT
JR
JR

JRG
SBVT
JRG

33

JR

Sv

SJ

SBVT

JR

Sv
SBVT
LDI
LDI
SBVT

SBVT
LDl

SV

SBVT

SBVT

SBVT

LDI

7/19/2020 4:03:14 PM

25.

100
99

97
97
97
96

96
96
95

95

94
94

94
94

93

93
93
93

92
92
92
91

91
91
91

91

91

91
91

22,
24.5

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|
I
I
I
I
I
I
|
I
I
I
I
I
[
I
I
I
I
I
[
|
I
I
I
|
I
I
I
|
|
I
I
|
|
I
I
I
I
|
I
I
I
|
I

98

96

Page

98
97
97

95
95
95

93

93
93

92
92

91

91

90
90

AVERAGE SCORE

1

88

27 |
27 |
24 |
19 |
20 |
21.5 |
27 |
26.5 |
26 |
27 |
235 |
20 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
20 |
19 |
20 |
26 |
245 |
27 |
27 |
225 |
26.5 |
27 |
21.5 |
255 |
20 |
21 |
27 |
25 |
27 |
19 |
205 |
22 |
27 |
27 |
25.5 |
25 |
19.5 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
24.5 |
20 |
25 |
27 |
23 |
27 |
25 |
245 |
20 |
21.5 |



Trophy Report #6 -

Total Shooters 96

Squad

uT
uT
CA
uT
WA
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
NV
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
wy
uTt
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uT

10.4
52
12.2
10.5
8.1
14.3
12.5
6.5
5.3
3.4
3.2
20.2
17.2
13.5
19.5
15.3
20.4
16.1
15.5
15.4
11.4
10.2
19.3
14.1
12.4
9.4
71
5.5
1.1
43
17.4
6.4
9.5
222
9.3
19.4
6.3
4.2
19.2
17.5
214
14.5
10.3

92 02047
20 72252
17 72044
03 12639
99 15178
19 40152
91 04394
17 73154
18 55796
87 05064
08 17101
20 73006
19 33181
08 15156
20 71652
99 03571
19 32990
19 32731
06 10060
96 01850
41 02940
11 12892
20 73950
19 40151
99 10759
10 16199
16 21930
92 04099
13 10572
52 00740
NW 00014
52 00702
19 33424
02 10643
95 04116
2073143
88 00919
05 15416
20 73141
20 73949
19 32474
20 73576
52 01599

100 HANDICAP

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

BUSHNELL GARY W
BROWN JAMES R
BOUAYACH HADI
HENRIE SCOTT A
TALBOT CRAIG F
PEAY HAYLIE
OAKEY TRAVIS
DUVALL BRYAN K
DUVALL TANJE D
THOMSON RANDALL L
OLSZEWSKI DENNIS
CRIPPS RONNIE
SHEARER ANTHONY C
WRIGHT PAM
ELLIOTT JAY
MAJERS GENE

BELL TRINIDEE N
VOORHEES TANNER
ROBERTS RUSSELL
LESHKO MIKE P

EPP GAEL D
YORKEY JOHN
CLARK COOPER J
PEAY BRADLEY K
OAKEY AMBER C
TUTTLE LYNETTE
MUHLESTEIN KYSON R
TURNER STEPHEN C
KINDER AUSTIN C
BAKKER JOSEPH
NIELSEN KINSLEY
BACHMAN BRUCE
SUDBURY JUSTICE
DANIELS DEWEY R
MECHAM BLADE V
CLARK KYLEE T
FRUECHTE MARK D
FOGARTY AUBREY
CLARK JAMES A
COOK DAXTON
STUART MIKE G
MOSS STACEY
COOK GEORGE R

LDI

LDI
SV
SV

JR
LDII

LDI
JR
SBVT

SV
SBVT
SJ

SJ
LDI
LDI
JRG
SV
JRG

LDI
SV
JR

SBVT

LDI

SBVT

SJ

LDI
SV

25

7/19/2020 4:03:14 PM

84

84

84

81

73

80
77
76

Page

90

88

88

87

86

85

84
84

84

82

73

72
68
65
47

AVERAGE SCORE

2

88



